Lista membrilor electori ai Clubului Sportiv ”Asociatia Alergotura” in vederea derularii alegerilor din
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PorumbOlimpiu
Ciutina Liviu-Adrian
Aparaschivei  Dan

Seceleanu Sorana
Tarniceru Adrian
Nadasan Daniela
Dorobantu Sebastian
Moldovan Sorin
Bure Lucian
Coprean lonela
Lorinti Alexandru
Epureanu Alexandru
Paul  Adrian
Grigoras Ana
Pandelea Florin

Todea Silvia
Vasilan Daniel

Popescu Andrei
Horvath Anamaria
Turlacu Gabriel

Horvath Cosmin
Lungu Adrian-Paul
Anitescu Cornelia
Preda Robert
Medinschi Silvia

Barlau Serban
Craciun Carmen
Lovasz Evelyn Astrid

AilioaieiAdela

Bledea Bibiana
Madaras Narcisa
Muresan Valentin

Potra-Muresan Cristina
Potra Maria

Potra Nicolae
Anderwald Robert
Cojocaru Dan
Badila Mihaela
DragotaDragos
Dronca Darius

Gosa Vasile

Mozes Eniko

Adam Manuela
Telea Ada

lonascu Adrian
Halmagean Sebastian
Buza Bogdan
Pieptan Adrian



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

lonesi Luminita
Patrichi Alexandru-David

Balog Vlad

Onet Dan lustin

Preda Alina

Roth  Diana

Gollent Simona

Lukinich Eduard

Gulei Daniel

Dehelean Roxana

Gherase Ecaterina Loredana

Cioabla Adrian

Jurge Ciprian
Stoica Andrei

Paul  Adelheit
Marinescu Mihai
Iridon Cristian
Iridon Mariana
Carjea Florentina
Bortun Mircea-Ciprian
Dumea Cristian Andrei

Chelciov Liviu
Patrichi lonel

Patrichi Ada

Ciutina Vlad

Dragalina Victor
Atanasescu Dana-Roxana
Vancea Cristian

Cimerovici Viktoria
Cozminco Alina
Tamas Sorin

llea Delia

Popa Valentin

Gherase Mircea
Dinca Daniela

Turcanu Simona
Tanase Gratiana

Fara-Trion Adela Raluca
Jurca Oana

Boe Geta

Preda Corin
Sunei Turner  Veronica

Teleoaca Alexandra
Teleoaca Silviu
Prisacariu Adrian
Radu Simion-Daniel
Savu Ana

DragoiuRamona
Beke Alexandru
Ferche Octav

Tudor lozefina
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Craciun Loredana-Anca

Jeberean Cristina
Nagy loana
Anghel Mihai
Gogonea Ancuta
Soboleanu Monica

Anghel-Lorinti Anca
Ban Corina Elena
AilioaieiNadia

Carp Radu

Uzoni Elena Dorina
Pava Marius

Groza Aurelian Leontin
Andriescu Adina
Avram Mihaela Flavia
Buda Flavius

Miron Teodora
Albert Mihai

Birlica Frangos Remus
Trasca Constantin
Diosi  Tibor

Rusu Razvan
Bunoiu Victor

Vlad  Marian

Blaj Erika

Vlad lonela Georgeta
Morovan Raul

Trion Marius

Kalapati Karola
Prisacariu Bogdan

Berg Robert

Miculescu Dana Slavita
Vacarescu Laura Gordana
Oprea Corina

Buza Irina

Slusarciuc Simona Celia
Slusarciuc Nelu
MihalcaOvidiu

Vosloban Cosmina Claudia

Petruta Cristian

Banita Ciprian

Nanu Mircea

Sorandaru Ciprian
lanas Ramona

Tomici Sasa

Miti Bikfalvi Ingrid Vera
Petrut Calin

Miti Paul Cristian
Barburescu Tiberiu-Marius
Sanduleac Mihai
Buza Tudor
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Acimovat Dragan
GarboniAlexandru
Bradiceanu-Persem Henrike
Corobea Cosmin
Tudor Lucian

Pitar  Emil
MandiciJasmina

Svaia Bianca
Amarghioalei Adrian
Brancov Slageana
Simon Alexandru
Caramidaru Florin Alin
Titala Stefan Daniel
German Florina
Leparda Alexandru Bogdan
Picu Lavinia

On Dan

Cojocaru Tiberiu
Buza Stefan

Pentek Raul

Boruga Adrian

Boruga Sofia Alexandra
Boruga Radu Andrei
Ratiu Valentin
CarabasCristian Gabriel

Gavagiuc Cosmin
Bilav loana
lordache Emilia

Farkas Razvan
Lodromanean loana

Stamenca Dana
Govor Razvan
Radulescu Raul

Jurca  Tudor

Jurca Moise

Leu Florin
HerbeiuCristian

Lina Christian

Andris Laurentiu

Dima Sebastian
Timofte Nicoleta

Sime Remus

Anton Mihai Alexandru
Marisescu Tudor
RebegelGeorge

David Rares

Muntean Andreea Dorina
Fotoniu George
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